



| Parts List | | | | | | |
|------------|-------|-----------|---------------------------|-----|------------------------|----------|
| Ref | Class | Part | Description | Qty | Comment | Footnote |
| | | NSS | ELECTRICAL PLATE ASSEMBLY | 1 | | |
| 1 | | 833137F 1 | SOLENOID MOUNTING PLATE | 1 | | |
| 2 | 10 | 821291 10 | SCREW (M6 x 10) | 3 | | |
| 3 | 54 | 858755 | CLIP | 1 | | |
| 4 | | 828151A 1 | RELAY | 3 | | |
| 5 | | NSS | DECAL-TRIM RELAY | 3 | | |
| 6 | | 828102 | BRACKET | 3 | | |
| 7 | 23 | 818968 | BUSHING | 3 | | |
| 8 | 25 | 818967 | GROMMET | 3 | | |
| 9 | 10 | 821291 25 | SCREW (M6 x 25) | 5 | | |
| 10 | 23 | 91912 | BUSHING | 1 | | |
| 11 | 84 | 819514T16 | TRIM HARNESS | 1 | | |
| 12 | 84 | 882830A 1 | STARTER CABLE | 1 | | |
| 13 | 84 | 88807A16 | GROUND WIRE (BLACK) | 1 | | |
| 14 | 84 | 859244T 2 | HARNESS-SMARTCRAFT | 1 | | |
| 15 | 85 | 850067 1 | INSULATOR BOOT (RED) | 1 | | |
| 16 | 89 | 817109A 2 | SOLENOID | 1 | | |
| 17 | 25 | 822179 | GROMMET | 2 | | |
| 18 | 23 | 818968 | BUSHING | 2 | | |
| 19 | 11 | 813938 | CAP NUT | 1 | | |
| 20 | 11 | 45076 | NUT (10-32)(BRASS) | 2 | | |
| 21 | 13 | 53166 | LOCKWASHER | 2 | | |
| 22 | 11 | 68292 | NUT (5/16-18) | 2 | | |
| 23 | 12 | 29245 | WASHER | 1 | | |
| 24 | 10 | 821291 35 | SCREW (M6 x 35) | 1 | | |
| 25 | 84 | 880186T 1 | ENGINE HARNESS | 1 | (S/N-0T598999 & BELOW) | |
| 25 | 84 | 880186T 3 | ENGINE HARNESS | 1 | (S/N-0T599000 & UP) | 1 |
| 26 | | 858754 | FUSE COVER | 1 | | |
| 27 | 54 | 828991 | CLIP | 2 | | |
| 28 | 84 | 858780A 2 | HARNESS (FUEL INJECTOR) | 1 | | |
| 29 | 84 | 878073A 2 | HARNESS (TPS) | 1 | | |
| 30 | 88 | 832969 20 | FUSE | 4 | (20 AMP) | |
| 30 | 88 | 832969 15 | FUSE | 1 | (15 AMP) | |
| 31 | 54 | 816311T | STA STRAP | AR | | |
| 32 | 10 | 821300 12 | SCREW (M6 X 12) | 3 | | |
| 33 | | 85961044S | ECM | 1 | (150) | |
| 33 | | 85961045S | ECM | 1 | (175) | |
| 33 | | 85961074S | ECM | 1 | (200) | |
| 34 | 10 | 821300 25 | SCREW (M6 x 25) | 3 | | |
| 35 | 23 | 856954 | BUSHING | 3 | | |
| 36 | 25 | 824985 | GROMMET | 2 | | |